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Enlightening Life

LED luminaire PROLUMEN Delilah 0,6m white 230V 15W 1400im 110° IP20

240
Product code 17051

Extendable linear recessed luminaire that allows for creating light games according to preference.

Possible to install into walls and ceilings, creating a minimalist and striking appearance. This enables
creating a modern look in spaces, perfect for both homes and commercial areas.

The luminaire is equipped with high-quality LED light sources, ensuring stable and uniform illumination.
Recessed linear luminaires are energy-efficient and have a long lifespan.

Protection class IP20 means that the luminaires are suitable for indoor use only. The luminaire adds
daylight (4000K) to the room and does not distort the true colors of objects under the light beam (CRI90).
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Installation opening diameter

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment

Operation temperature

Certificates

Energy class

1400lumens
93Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V

0.90

15W

15W

110°

90

6

IP20
50000h
615.0mm
62.0mm
29.0mm
607x54mm
12pcs
white
aluminium
matt
indoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
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