



LED luminaire PROLUMEN Delilah 0,6m white 230V 15W 1400lm 110° IP20 940

Product code 17051

Extendable linear recessed luminaire that allows for creating light games according to preference.

Possible to install into walls and ceilings, creating a minimalist and striking appearance. This enables creating a modern look in spaces, perfect for both homes and commercial areas.

The luminaire is equipped with high-quality LED light sources, ensuring stable and uniform illumination. Recessed linear luminaires are energy-efficient and have a long lifespan.

Protection class IP20 means that the luminaires are suitable for indoor use only. The luminaire adds daylight (4000K) to the room and does not distort the true colors of objects under the light beam (CRI90).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - <u>check out our project portfolio here!</u>Extendable linear recessed luminaire that allows for creating light games according to preference.

Possible to install into walls and ceilings, creating a minimalist and striking appearance. This enables creating a modern look in spaces, perfect for both homes and commercial areas.

The luminaire is equipped with high-quality LED light sources, ensuring stable and uniform illumination. Recessed linear luminaires are energy-efficient and have a long lifespan.

Protection class IP20 means that the luminaires are suitable for indoor use only. The luminaire adds daylight (4000K) to the room and does not distort the true colors of objects under the light beam (CRI90).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	1400lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	93lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	15W
Maximum output	15W
Lens angle	110°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Length	615.0mm
Width	62.0mm
Height	29.0mm
Installation opening diameter	607x54mm
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	F A G





